
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  141 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  7  366437 BE 202781124 12.05020 1436.8200    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  2  370549 BE 209413824 12.08570 1430.9674    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  2  330994 BE 105354522 11.42073 1425.9505    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  1       2 BE 206780723 12.08550 1415.2700    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  2       3 BE 202783224 12.12080 1397.9031    5 
   6 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  1       2 BE 209411824 12.17250 1385.6616    6 
   7 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  4       2 BE 105350222 11.49003 1384.8832    7 
   8 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  1  355570 BE 106255822 12.08400 1374.6263    8 
   9 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4  356536 BE 106314422 12.09422 1372.8588    9 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  2  346165 BE 101014724 12.03280 1365.7220   10 
  11 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  5       4 BE 202788624 12.18390 1363.9940   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1       2 BE 106305622 12.11292 1363.4959   12 
  13 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23 21  327429 BE 101054424 11.50220 1362.2064   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  6       3 BE 101041524 11.53013 1361.9938   14 
  15 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  6  360645 BE 100803424 12.15550 1356.2332   15 
  16 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  2  350564 BE 112495021 12.08380 1355.4479   16 
  17 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  1  346558 BE 105434619 12.06290 1351.1911   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  1       2 BE 101011324 12.06200 1350.4486   18 
  19 309884-66 DRAYE-DENIES          SINT-JO  1  1  360025 BE 206869423 12.16590 1348.4924   19 
  20 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  4       5 BE 202785324 12.21520 1347.8556   20 
  21 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  2  344783 BE 105726923 12.06380 1343.4849   21 
  22 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  4       2 BE 106339322 12.12050 1337.6051   22 
  23 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  6       6 BE 202788724 12.24170 1335.9798   23 
  24 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 112562321 12.17372 1332.2472   24 
  25 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  4  4  367581 BE 209850622 12.26160 1330.5297   25 
  26 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23 11       2 BE 105453123 11.56080 1330.2912   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  3       3 BE 113378020 12.10160 1330.0397   27 
  28 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  6  6  340796 BE 115858818 12.06211 1329.4082   28 
  29 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  6       3 BE 101056924 11.56190 1329.3010   29 
  30 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  3       4 BE 106125019 11.59563 1324.3027   30 
  31 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  8       5 BE 101041224 12.00033 1323.6848   31 
  32 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12 11       7 BE 202782924 12.27300 1320.4937   32 
  33 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  5       2 BE 106103823 12.23100 1320.2379   33 
  34 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  5       2 BE 105725723 12.11140 1319.8277   34 
  35 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  1  339797 BE 101037124 12.07310 1319.5146   35 
  36 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  5       4 BE 105450523 11.58470 1316.1211   36 
  37 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  9       5 BE 105457123 11.59080 1314.2721   37 
  38 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  3       3 BE 105726123 12.12380 1312.7922   38 
  39 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 11  1       4 BE 105725623 12.12400 1312.6256   39 
  40 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 23  8       6 BE 105457223 11.59290 1312.4284   40 
  41 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  2       2 BE 101039124 12.09040 1311.6199   41 
  42 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  2       2 BE 101095824 12.14190 1311.1470   42 
  43 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  6       3 BE 113497520 12.17330 1310.2747   43 
  44 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  7       6 BE 101041324 12.02373 1310.2360   44 
  45 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  5       3 BE 209410124 12.32520 1309.9776   45 
  46 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  5       7 BE 101043324 12.02593 1308.3370   46 
  47 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  5       4 BE 113747520 12.18030 1307.8306   47 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  26 JEUNES            Amateurs:5 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 116015-03 VAN PARIJS ERWIN      OVERIJS  4  2  353986 BE 203027125 12.05040 1387.8176    1 
   2 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  3  2  330994 BE 109910825 11.52593 1362.1806    2 
   3 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  12  7  359410 BE 208626425 12.29040 1287.9001    3 
   4 116015-03 VAN PARIJS ERWIN      OVERIJS  4  1       2 BE 203029825 12.31110 1258.9153    4 
   5 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  12 12       2 BE 110574725 12.43430 1223.6623    5 
   6 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  12 10       3 BE 110571425 12.53320 1184.0874    6 
   7 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E      HOEILAA  5  5  351352 BE 203088625 12.47460 1179.9575    7 
   8 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E      HOEILAA  5  4       2 BE 203085125 13.02040 1125.8876    8 
   9 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E      HOEILAA  5  3       3 BE 203089425 13.06140 1111.0530    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  71 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  6  366437 BE 202781124 12.05020 1436.8200    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  2  370549 BE 209413824 12.08570 1430.9674    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  1       2 BE 202783224 12.12080 1397.9031    3 
   4 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  1       2 BE 209411824 12.17250 1385.6616    4 
   5 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  2  346165 BE 101014724 12.03280 1365.7220    5 
   6 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  4       3 BE 202788624 12.18390 1363.9940    6 
   7 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13 12  327429 BE 101054424 11.50220 1362.2064    7 
   8 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  330994 BE 101041524 11.53013 1361.9938    8 
   9 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  2  1  360645 BE 100803424 12.15550 1356.2332    9 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  1       2 BE 101011324 12.06200 1350.4486   10 
  11 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  3       4 BE 202785324 12.21520 1347.8556   11 
  12 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  5       5 BE 202788724 12.24170 1335.9798   12 
  13 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13  4       2 BE 101056924 11.56190 1329.3010   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 101041224 12.00033 1323.6848   14 
  15 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  9  8       6 BE 202782924 12.27300 1320.4937   15 
  16 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  1  339797 BE 101037124 12.07310 1319.5146   16 
  17 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  2       2 BE 101039124 12.09040 1311.6199   17 
  18 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    2  1  346558 BE 101095824 12.14190 1311.1470   18 
  19 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       3 BE 101041324 12.02373 1310.2360   19 
  20 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  5       3 BE 209410124 12.32520 1309.9776   20 
  21 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       4 BE 101043324 12.02593 1308.3370   21 
  22 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  3       3 BE 101012524 12.14430 1307.6812   22 
  23 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  1  1  348713 BE 100564824 12.16400 1307.6738   23 
  24 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  4  1  344783 BE 100469624 12.15380 1297.9659   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               19-07-25  70 VIEUX             Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  330994 BE 105354522 11.42073 1425.9505    1 
   2 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  3  1  366437 BE 206780723 12.08550 1415.2700    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 105350222 11.49003 1384.8832    3 
   4 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  2  1  355570 BE 106255822 12.08400 1374.6263    4 
   5 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4  356536 BE 106314422 12.09422 1372.8588    5 
   6 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1       2 BE 106305622 12.11292 1363.4959    6 
   7 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  2  350564 BE 112495021 12.08380 1355.4479    7 
   8 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    1  1  346558 BE 105434619 12.06290 1351.1911    8 
   9 309884-66 DRAYE-DENIES          SINT-JO  1  1  360025 BE 206869423 12.16590 1348.4924    9 
  10 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  2  344783 BE 105726923 12.06380 1343.4849   10 
  11 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  4       2 BE 106339322 12.12050 1337.6051   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2       3 BE 112562321 12.17372 1332.2472   12 
  13 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2  367581 BE 209850622 12.26160 1330.5297   13 
  14 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  6  327429 BE 105453123 11.56080 1330.2912   14 
  15 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1  346165 BE 113378020 12.10160 1330.0397   15 
  16 243109-27 DESSY CHRISTIAN       COURT-S  4  4  340796 BE 115858818 12.06211 1329.4082   16 
  17 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       3 BE 106125019 11.59563 1324.3027   17 
  18 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  5  5  360645 BE 106103823 12.23100 1320.2379   18 
  19 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  5       2 BE 105725723 12.11140 1319.8277   19 
  20 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  2       2 BE 105450523 11.58470 1316.1211   20 
  21 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  5       3 BE 105457123 11.59080 1314.2721   21 
  22 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  3       3 BE 105726123 12.12380 1312.7922   22 
  23 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  1       4 BE 105725623 12.12400 1312.6256   23 
  24 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  4       4 BE 105457223 11.59290 1312.4284   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


